LAKE ORION MEN'S SOFTBALL LEAGUE
2019 SCHEDULE

Website Lomsl.com

Friendship 1| Friendship 2 Friendship 2 Friendship 3 Friendship 3 Friendship 4

DATE 6:30pm 6:30pm 8:00pm 6:30pm 8:00pm 6:30pm

4/4 practice 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
DIVISIONAL GAMES--HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST

APRIL 11 1-7 3-9 5-11 2-8 4-10 6-12

APRIL 18 4-2 10-12 1-3 7-5 8-6 9-11

APRIL 25 11-3 6-2 8-10 12-4 7-9 5-1

MAY 2 9-5 4-8 2-12 10-6 1-11 3-7

MAY 9 12-8 11-7 6-4 9-1 5-3 2-10

NON-DIVISIONAL GAMES--HOME TEAM DETERMINED BY COIN FLI

MAY 16 11-6 5-4 9-10 3-12 1-2 7-8

MAY 23 10-3 8-1 6-7 2-11 12-5 4-9

MAY 30 7-2 9-12 3-8 5-10 11-4 1-6

JUNE 6 8-5 4-1 6-9 12-11 10-7 2-3

JUNE 13 11-10 3-6 5-2 7-4 1-12 9-8

JUNE 20 4-3 8-11 10-1 2-9 6-5 12-7
DIVISIONAL GAMES--HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST

JUNE 27 5-7 11-9 2-4 6-8 12-10 3-1

JULY 11 8-2 12-6 7-1 10-4 9-3 11-5

JULY 14 ALL STAR GAME, FRIENDSHIP PARK @ 7pm

JULY 18 4-12 1-5 3-11 9-7 2-6 10-8

JULY 25 1-9 10-2 8-12 3-5 7-11 4-6

AUGUST 1 6-10 7-3 5-9 11-1 8-4 12-2

First 5 weeks of the season games at Friendship start at 6:15
COACHES MUST BE NOTIFIED by 6pm on Monday after the second game is played.

JULY 27 Pig Roast - Township Park

AUG 10TH Annual LOMSL Golf Outing. 1pm start.

AUG 8 Playoffs: Seeds #1 vs. #4; Seeds #2 vs. #3; Consolation #5 vs. #6

AUG 15 Divisional Championship Games

AUG 19/20/22

SEPT 21

AMERICAN LEAGUE
Team/Coach

#1) Don Miller

#3) Bobby Sanchez

#5) Jamie Kennedy

#7) Nick Walls

#9) Dave Miller

#11) Chris Misterovich

World Series Best 2 of 3
Awards Banquet & Dinner 6PM.

Sunday RAINOUT Dates

4/28, 5/19, 6/2, 6/9, 7/21, 7/28, 8/4, 8/18, 8/23

At the Knights of Columbus
2019 TEAM NUMBERS & COACHES

Phone #
248-231-3606
248-342-0975
248-802-8542
248-980-2519
248-613-2851
248-672-6305

NATIONAL LEAGUE

Team/Coach

#2) Ron Conner
#4) Paul Sokol
#6) Bill Welby

#8) Derek Stark
#10) Ron Brunson
#12) Ron Brink

Executive Board Members

Vice President

President
Treasurer
Secretary
Player Rep.

Umpire in Chief

Brian McCall
Steve Griffin
Erik Davenport
Todd Hartzell
John Dalton

248 701 0674

Mike "Gabe" Gabriau

248 388 2602
248-343-2640
(248) 318-3298
810 397-0828
248 778 7924

Phone #
248-895-7446
248-425-7269
248-505-7383
248-514-7169
248-343-0011
810-358-9850

3/3/11







