## LAKE ORION MEN'S SOFTBALL LEAGUE 2019 SCHEDULE

Website Lomsl.com

	Friendship 1	Friendship 2	Friendship 2	Friendship 3	Friendship 3	Friendship 4		
DATE	6:30pm	6:30pm	8:00pm	6:30pm	8:00pm	6:30pm		
4/4 practice	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12		
DIVISIONAL GAMESHOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST								
APRIL 11	1-7	3-9	5-11	2-8	4-10	6-12		
APRIL 18	4-2	10-12	1-3	7-5	8-6	9-11		
APRIL 25	11-3	6-2	8-10	12-4	7-9	5-1		
MAY 2	9-5	4-8	2-12	10-6	1-11	3-7		
MAY 9	12-8	11-7	6-4	9-1	5-3	2-10		
	NON-DIVISIONAL GAMESHOME TEAM DETERMINED BY COIN FLIP							
MAY 16	11-6	5-4	9-10	3-12	1-2	7-8		
MAY 23	10-3	8-1	6-7	2-11	12-5	4-9		
MAY 30	7-2	9-12	3-8	5-10	11-4	1-6		
JUNE 6	8-5	4-1	6-9	12-11	10-7	2-3		
JUNE 13	11-10	3-6	5-2	7-4	1-12	9-8		
JUNE 20	4-3	8-11	10-1	2-9	6-5	12-7		
		DIVISIO	NAL GAMESHON	ME TEAM IS LIS	TED FIRST			
JUNE 27	5-7	11-9	2-4	6-8	12-10	3-1		
JULY 11	8-2	12-6	7-1	10-4	9-3	11-5		
JULY 14	ALL STAR GAME, FRIENDSHIP PARK @ 7pm							
JULY 18	4-12	1-5	3-11	9-7	2-6	10-8		
JULY 25	1-9	10-2	8-12	3-5	7-11	4-6		
AUGUST 1	6-10	7-3	5-9	11-1	8-4	12-2		

First 5 weeks of the season games at Friendship start at 6:15

COACHES MUST BE NOTIFIED by 6pm on Monday after the second game is played.

JULY 27 Pig Roast - Township Park

AUG 10TH Annual LOMSL Golf Outing. 1pm start.

AUG 8 Playoffs: Seeds #1 vs. #4; Seeds #2 vs. #3; Consolation #5 vs. #6

AUG 15 Divisional Championship Games

AUG 19/20/22 World Series Best 2 of 3 Sunday RAINOUT Dates

SEPT 21 Awards Banquet & Dinner 6PM. 4/28, 5/19, 6/2, 6/9, 7/21, 7/28, 8/4, 8/18, 8/23

At the Knights of Columbus

## **2019 TEAM NUMBERS & COACHES**

AMERICAN LEAGUE		<u>NATIONAL LEAGUE</u>		
Team/Coach	Phone #	<u>Team/Coach</u>	Phone #	
#1) Don Miller	248-231-3606	#2) Ron Conner	248-895-7446	
#3) Bobby Sanchez	248-342-0975	#4) Paul Sokol	248-425-7269	
#5) Jamie Kennedy	248-802-8542	#6) Bill Welby	248-505-7383	
#7) Nick Walls	248-980-2519	#8) Derek Stark	248-514-7169	
#9) Dave Miller	248-613-2851	#10) Ron Brunson	248-343-0011	
#11) Chris Misterovich	248-672-6305	#12) Ron Brink	810-358-9850	

## **Executive Board Members**

Vice President	Brian McCall	248 701 0674
President	Steve Griffin	248 388 2602
Treasurer	Erik Davenport	248-343-2640
Secretary	Todd Hartzell	(248) 318-3298
Player Rep.	John Dalton	810 397-0828
Umpire in Chief	Mike "Gabe" Gabriau	248 778 7924

3/3/11